
 MLKTA 2023-2024 ATHLETICS MASTER SCHEDULE 
 SPRING SEASON 

 MLKTA BOYS VOLLEYBALL 
 MLKTA BOYS/GIRLS SOCCER  Spring Season 

 Date  Day  Game  Location  Game Time 

 4/9/24  Tuesday  MLK vs. Foothill Ranch  Foothill Ranch  3:00 

 4/11/24  Thursday  MLK vs. Rio Tierra  Rio Tierra  3:00 

 4/16/24  Tuesday  Norwood vs. MLK  MLK  3:00 

 4/18/24  Thursday  MLK vs. Rio Linda Prep.  Rio Linda Prep.  3:00 

 4/23/24  Tuesday  Smythe vs. MLK  MLK  3:00 

 4/25/24  Thursday  Foothill Ranch vs. MLK  MLK  3:00 

 4/30/24  Tuesday  Rio Tierra vs. MLK  MLK  3:00 

 5/2/24  Thursday  MLK vs. Norwood  Norwood  3:00 

 5/7/24  Tuesday  Rio Linda Prep. vs. MLK  MLK  3:00 

 5/9/24  Thursday  MLK vs. Smythe  Smythe  3:00 

 5/14/24  Tuesday  Play in Game if Needed  TBD  3:00 

 5/16/24  Thursday  4 vs 1; 3 vs 2; Playoffs  3:00 

 5/21/24  Tuesday  CHAMPIONSHIP  TBA 

 MLKTA TRACK AND FIELD  Spring Season 

 Date  Day  Game  Location  Game Time 

 4/12/24  Friday  TRUSD Meet #1  Foothill High  3:00 

 4/19/24  Friday  TRUSD Meet #2  Foothill High  3:00 

 4/26/24  Friday  TRUSD Meet #3  Foothill High  3:00 

 5/3/24  Friday  TRUSD Meet #4  Foothill High  3:00 

 5/10/24  Friday  TRUSD Championship  Foothill High  3:00 
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